Illinois law.
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Section 815.202  Filing Deadline 

a)	Existing Facilities 

	The initial facility report was to have been filed with the Agency by September 18, 1992. 

b)	Existing Steel and Foundry Landfills Regulated Pursuant to 35 Ill. Adm. Code 814.Subparts F, G, H, and I 

	An amended initial facility report shall be filed within one year of August 1, 1994. 

c)	New Facilities 

	The initial facility report shall be filed with the Agency before any waste is accepted. 

(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 12384, effective August 1, 1994) 
